SEPT 1 - OCT 31, 2024

w Trailer

WESTERN STAR
NORTHWEST

FREIGHTLINER

NORTHWEST

PRESEASON TIRE CHAIN SALE!

+ 4245,4247,4249

W, & 2239, 2241, 2245, AN
MR 2247,2249 il

« Cam Style

 Single Mount

« Available in Long Mileage
Alloy (LMC)

« Cam Style

 Dual/Triple Mount

« Available in Long Mileage
Alloy (LMC)

T

CALL OUR FRIENDLY SALES STAFF
FOR A QUOTE TODAY!

3269

« Cam Style
« Wide Base/Super Single

2316

« Cable Chains

o Heavy Truck/Bus

 Full 4-Inch Tightening

« Extra Heavy-Duty Side
Cable and Rollers

o Heat-Treated/Case
Hardened for Longer wear

*Optional Spider Bungee Adjuster Shown on Tires
NOT INCLUDED
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Albany, OR
Coburg, OR
Hermiston, OR
La Grande, OR

Medford, OR
Redmond, OR

(541) 928-6955
(541) 225-2030
(800) 657-5408
(800) 843-1195
(541) 779-4622
(541) 548-7497

Lynnwood, WA
Mt. Vernon, WA
Pacific, WA
Olympia, WA
Ridgefield, WA
Spokane, WA
Yakima, WA

(833) 493-0422
(877) 848-0472
(800) 282-0699
(855) 245-4635
(360) 887-7520
(888) 744-0390
(800) 378-9478

Nampa, ID
Eureka, CA
Redding, CA
Anchorage, AK
Fairbanks, AK
Kapolei, HI

(888) 461-4751
(707) 476-8003
(530) 241-4412
(907) 563-3238
(907) 451-0033
(808) 682-4315




PRESEASON SALE!

FREIGHTLINER

NORTHWEST

SEPT 1- OCT 31, 2024

w Trailer

WESTERN STAR
NORTHWEST

ACCESSORIES FOR THE COLD TEMPS!

Chain Pliers Six Arm, 7 mm Replacement
Heavy Truck Cross Chain
.4 Spider Bungee Esscccocccand
« All Truck & Tractor « Spider Chain Adjusters « 9&10Link Available
» Large Head, 36" Handle 0218 $23.95pair 6251 $4.95
7302 $99.95 6253 $4.95
DIESEL CONDITIONER & ANTI-GEL
HOW 103060 - 1/2 Gallon $13.95
HOW 103062 - 1 Quart $8.95
Lubricator
MEANER POWER CLEANER
HOW 103067 - 1 Quart $13.95
MULTI-PURPOSE LUBRICATOR
& PENETRATING OIL
HOW HMPO051 - 12 oz Aerosol $7.95

FREIGHTLINERNORTHWEST.COM | WESTERNSTARNORTHWEST.COM | TRAILERCRAFT.COM

Albany, OR (541) 928-6955 Lynnwood, WA (833) 493-0422 (888) 461-4751

Coburg, OR (541) 225-2030 Mt. Vernon, WA  (877) 848-0472 (707) 476-8003

Hermiston, OR (800) 657-5408 Pacific, WA (800) 282-0699 (530) 241-4412

La Grande, OR (800) 843-1195 Olympia, WA (855) 245-4635 (907) 563-3238

(541) 779-4622 Ridgefield, WA (360) 887-7520 (907) 451-0033

(541) 548-7497 Spokane, WA (888) 744-0390 (808) 682-4315
Yakima, WA (800) 378-9478

Nampa, ID
Eureka, CA
Redding, CA
Anchorage, AK
Fairbanks, AK
Kapolei, HI

Medford, OR
Redmond, OR






